\\ o 2011 - 2012 S6L cup Points Leaders

)

Player

Jim Bieleniewicz
Jason Morey
Steve Richter
Kim Snyder
Juan Rodriguez
Dave Dean

Bob Owen

Bill Sandigo

Paul "Mick" Mickela

Sean Portelance
Roy Durio

Joe Smouse
Dave Lewis

Dave Mumma
Mac Brannan
Jeff Morrissey
Steve Oliva
Charles Granieri
Jeff Sulick
Richard Taliaferro
Craig Birdwell
Erston Senger
Tom Windgassen

Matthew Nemeth

Maureen McCracken

Richard Manning
Eric Nyysti

Richard Carroll

* Total SGL
Cup Points
9819
9803
8941
8318
7876
6847
5232
5073
5040
4920
4569
4551
3721
3459
3315
3291
3170
3125
3020
2926
28380
2366
2233
2178
2144
1921
1863

1770

Events
Played
25
19
26
28
20
17
17
19
20
11
13
14
11
11
8
12
11
12
10
10
12

12

14

Gross Scoring
Average
78.56
75.68
85.54
90.96
86.20
83.94
85.82
90.47
97.80
76.18
92.92
98.79
89.82
90.18
81.63
82.08
82.82
92.67
104.90
79.70
96.75
92.42
94.67
82.43
91.69
92.43
80.67

95.00

Net Scoring
Average
73.04
71.37
73.12
74.46
72.80
73.65
73.41
72.37
76.71
73.64
74.23
72.57
76.09
71.45
71.00
73.75
73.55
75.67
77.20
73.10
71.89
72.67
75.89
70.14
74.30
73.00
71.17

77.64

Handicap
Index
6.1
1.7
12.1
15.5
12.9
10.4
12.1
13.6
214
3.3
18.1
23.7
14.4
13.7
7.8
8.6
9.0
17.7
25.1
6.0
21.6
16.2
18.2
9.9
13.7
17.9
9.3

20.3

(* Includes Flight Points, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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Player

Frank Giammona II
Mathew Skinner
Jan Rodriguez
Ashish Gajjar
Tony Groesbeck
Barry Knight

Ian Hodge
Richard Bean
Dave Reinert
Barry Voegele
Jean Frasier
Christine Cervettic
Brian Cosgrove
Del Prophet

Zach Wang

Mike Nez
Cobyanne Berglund
Christopher Light
Jason Truckey
Neil Robinson

Bill M. Christensen
Manny Verdugo
Rick Jackowiak
Scott Hawkins
Mark Gallegos
Scott Antoszewski
Tom Easler

Randy Nussbaum
Don Desir

Garrett Schultz

Joe Smith

* Total SGL
Cup Points

1740

1635

1513

1430

1404

1264

1258

1178

1080

1011

965

830

785

780

740

717

670

665

660

610

500

499

416

410

376

370

352

340

340

317

300

Events
Played

Gross Scoring
Average
85.43
95.88
115.20
108.93
83.67
102.50
89.86
91.20
89.63
84.75
116.67
81.67
120.57
97.57
88.50
83.00
102.67
91.00
80.50
100.75
87.00
86.67
82.00
93.00
76.00
106.67
79.00
92.00
110.00
93.50

89.00

Net Scoring
Average
69.71
74.80
76.40
75.55
75.83
72.75
79.00
74.20
76.40
76.00
81.33
77.67
81.00
77.50
Qualifier
70.50
80.83
76.00
68.00
78.00
73.00
75.67
Qualifier
74.00
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier

Qualifier

Handicap
Index
11.9
20.1
38.5
294
7.6
27.9
13.2
15.5
15.0
9.3
37.4
4.4
41.8

224

9.7
23.7
13.7
11.0
25.4
13.0

9.7

6.8

16.6

314

(* Includes Flight Points, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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Player

Berkley Rourke
William Ong
Gary Vance
Tom Ring

Bill Strain
Rhonda Wolski
Jandy Hughes
Chris Foley
Clare Strain
Andrew Balderrama
Paul Pearson
Kyle Fisher
Leslie Thomas
Joe Smith
Jerry Jinks

Jess Lorona
Kurt Mead

Steve Hill

* Total SGL
Cup Points
285
281
270
201
165
155
132
130
110
110
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

Events
Played

Gross Scoring
Average
97.50
88.00
100.00
85.00
78.00
97.00
100.00
86.00
89.00
102.00
116.00
107.00
105.00
88.00
102.00
92.00
106.00

99.00

Net Scoring
Average
78.50
Qualifier
83.00
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
76.00
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier

89.00

Handicap
Index

17.6

16.3

21.6

23.7

9.8

(* Includes Flight Points, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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